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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2022 18.585,05 18.585,05 18.585,05

Summe 18.585,05 18.585,05

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit

20
22

0 Mio

0,004 Mio

0,008 Mio

0,012 Mio

0,016 Mio

0,02 Mio

Fälligkeit*


